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1 AAKASH SHARMA RAMDHAN SHARMA M 021063 DrSRRAU/2018/01230 22/05/2024 21/05/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

2 AANANYA KANSAL KAMAL KUMAR JAIN F 021064 DrSRRAU/2018/01231 17/04/2024 16/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

3 AMANDEEP KULDEEP MANGAL M 021035 DrSRRAU/2019/00978 02/09/2024 01/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

4 AMBREEN QAMAR NAUSHAD AHMAD F 021036 DrSRRAU/2019/00969 17/09/2024 16/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

5 AMRITA BABAN GAIKWAD BABAN GAIKWAD F 021037 DrSRRAU/2019/01303 03/09/2024 02/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

6 ARIFA KHATOON MOHD ARIF F 021066 DrSRRAU/2018/01235 21/11/2024 20/11/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

7 BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA M 021067 DrSRRAU/2018/01236 17/04/2024 16/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

8 DIXICA SHARMA PARSHANT SHARMA F 021039 DrSRRAU/2018/01237 24/09/2024 23/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

9 FARHAT PARVEEN KHURSHID AHMED F 021068 DrSRRAU/2018/01272 02/07/2024 01/07/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

10 HUSAIN ABBAS SAKHA UL HASNAIN M 021040 DrSRRAU/2018/01273 19/09/2024 18/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

11 IJLAL HAIDER ZAFAR ABBAS M 021069 DrSRRAU/2018/01274 18/05/2024 17/05/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

12 KIRAN KRISHAN KUMAR F 021041 DrSRRAU/2019/01309 02/09/2024 01/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

13 KM GOUHAR PARVEEN JANAB SHAKEEL AHMED F 021042 DrSRRAU/2019/01338 02/09/2024 01/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

14 MAHESH MEENA HEERALAL MEENA M 021043 DrSRRAU/2018/01243 02/09/2024 01/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

15 MANOKAMNA ANIL KUMAR F 021044 DrSRRAU/2018/01244 02/10/2024 01/10/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

16 MANSI SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA F 021045 DrSRRAU/2019/01339 02/09/2024 01/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

17 MOHD SAAD KHAN MOHD ILIYAS KHAN M 021070 DrSRRAU/2018/01250 17/04/2024 16/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

18 MOHD SAIF ALAM WAZID HUSSAIN M 021155 DrSRRAU/2018/01251 08/09/2023 07/03/2025 Held In July-Aug.-2023
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

19 MOHD UMAR INAYATULLAH M 021046 DrSRRAU/2019/01340 02/09/2024 01/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

20 NEELAM CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA F 021048 DrSRRAU/2019/01317 23/09/2024 22/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

21 PREM PANCHAL TALSA RAM M 021049 DrSRRAU/2019/01321 02/09/2024 01/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

22 RAGHAV UPMAN ANURAG UPMAN M 021050 DrSRRAU/2018/01284 23/09/2024 22/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  
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23 RITIKA KHANDELWAL SHYAM BABU GUPTA F 021071 DrSRRAU/2018/01258 17/04/2024 16/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

24 ROHIT KUMAR HARISH KUMAR M 021051 DrSRRAU/2018/01259 02/09/2024 01/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

25 SAURABH VASHISTH ANIL VASHISTH M 021053 DrSRRAU/2018/01260 20/09/2024 19/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

26 SEHJADI JABBAR KHAN F 021054 DrSRRAU/2019/01329 02/09/2024 01/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

27 SEHRISH SALMAN SALMAN MAZHAR F 021055 DrSRRAU/2019/00977 17/09/2024 16/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

28 SHAD MEO MOHD. ASHFAQ MEO M 021056 DrSRRAU/2018/01262 21/11/2024 20/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

29 SHEREEN RANA MOHD. FAHEEM RANA F 021057 DrSRRAU/2018/01264 21/11/2024 20/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

30 SONU SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA M 021058 DrSRRAU/2017/00914 14/11/2024 13/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

31 SURENDRA LADNA ROOPA RAM LADNA M 021059 DrSRRAU/2019/01332 23/09/2024 22/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

32 TANAZZAH SHAKEB SHAKEB AHMED F 021060 DrSRRAU/2018/01266 12/09/2024 11/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
AAROGYA HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

NAILA, JAIPUR  

33 SAKSHI VAISHNAV GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA F 19 DrSRRAU/2015/01778 23/02/2021 22/02/2022 Held In Sep.Oct., 2020
BHARTIYA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & 

HOSPITAL BHARATPUR

34 VIJAY LUXMI KAILASH PRASAD F 22 DrSRRAU/2015/01783 23/02/2021 22/02/2022 Held In Sep.Oct., 2020
BHARTIYA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & 

HOSPITAL BHARATPUR

35 MEENAL SINGODIA RAJESH SINGODIA F 77 RAU/09/284 06/03/2017 23/04/2018 Held In Nov.-Dec., 2016

DR. MADAN PRATAP KHUNTETA HOMOEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, 

JAIPUR

36 ANIL JOSHI VASUDEV JOSHI
M 008056

DRSRRAU/2016/00886 08/07/2023 26/12/2024 Held In Feb-March-2023
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

37 AYUSHI CHHIMPA BAJRANG LAL CHHIMPA F 021002 DrSRRAU/2019/00892 06/08/2024 19/10/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

38 BHUMIKA MANCHANDA PARVEEN KUMAR MANCHANDA F 021003 DrSRRAU/2019/00894 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

39 CHAUDHARY SHAILESHBHAI ISHVARBHAI M 21162 DrSRRAU/2018/00881 13/08/2024 25/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

40 DIVYA CHOUHAN GHEWAR LAL F 021003 DrSRRAU/2018/00836 06/04/2024 05/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

41 FARHAT BHATI SAJID ALI BHATI F 021004 DrSRRAU/2018/00882 06/08/2024 10/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

42 HIMANI MARUTI NANDAN
F 021009

DRSRRAU/2017/00827 22/09/2023 21/09/2024 Held In July-Aug.-2023
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

43 HUKMA RAM BHINYA RAM M 021006 DrSRRAU/2018/00839 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

44 JAISHREE NAGAL BHUWANESH KUMAR NAGAL F 021007 DrSRRAU/2018/00841 06/08/2024 07/10/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

45 JYOTI MR. MAHIPAL SINGH F 021009 DrSRRAU/2019/00896 13/08/2024 15/10/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

46 KALSUM BANO IQBAL KHAN F 021008 DrSRRAU/2018/00842 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 
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47 KAMINI SOMRA MR. PANKAJ SOMRA F 021010 DrSRRAU/2019/00898 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

48 KANCHAN KUMARI LAL CHAND MEGHWAL F 021009 DrSRRAU/2017/00832 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

49 KHAN TEHREEM BANO HAFEEZUDDIN KHAN F 021011 DrSRRAU/2018/00873 28/08/2024 03/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

50 MAHIMA SAGAR MITESH SAGAR F 021013 DrSRRAU/2019/00900 06/08/2024 25/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

51 MAYANK BHOJAK CHANDAN BHOJAK M 021014 DrSRRAU/2018/00846 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

52 MOHAMMAD SALIM ABDUL SATTAR M 021011 DrSRRAU/2016/00839 20/03/2024 03/07/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

53 MOHIT GAHLOT OM PRAKASH GAHLOT M 021012 DrSRRAU/2018/00847 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

54 MOHIT PRAJAPAT PURUSHOTAM PRAJAPAT M 021015 DrSRRAU/2019/00903 23/08/2024 22/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

55 MOHIT TEPAN MANOJ KUMAR TEPAN M 021016 DrSRRAU/2017/00841 18/09/2024 15/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

56 MUKESH SEERVI KHETA RAM M 021017 DrSRRAU/2019/00904 23/08/2024 27/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

57 NAZIA JAMAL AHMAD CHAUDHARY JAMAL AHMED CHAUDHARY F 021018 DrSRRAU/2019/00907 13/08/2024 24/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

58 NEHA PRAJAPAT POONAM CHAND PRAJAPAT F 021019 DrSRRAU/2019/00908 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

59 NITIN DADHICH MAHENDRA KUMAR M 021015 DrSRRAU/2018/00849 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

60 PANKAJ MR. PURANMAL F 021020 DrSRRAU/2019/00909 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

61 POOJA SHARMA MADHUSUDAN SHARMA F 021016 DrSRRAU/2018/00853 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

62 PRATIBHA SHARMA BHARAT SHARMA F 021021 DrSRRAU/2019/00910 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

63 PRIYA SANKHLA RAJU JI SANKHLA M 021022 DrSRRAU/2019/00911 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

64 SAMEENA HAKIM KHAN F 021024 DrSRRAU/2018/00857 06/08/2024 10/10/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

65 SARALA KUMARI SHESHAMA CHHOTE LAL SHESHAMA F 021026 DrSRRAU/2017/00865 06/08/2024 24/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

66 SHALINI KALLA RAKESH KUMAR KALLA F 021028 DrSRRAU/2019/00912 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

67 SHASHANK BHATI RAMSWAROOP BHATI M 021018 DrSRRAU/2018/00861 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

68 SHUBHAM PANWAR MANOJ KUMAR PANWAR M 021019 DrSRRAU/2018/00864 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

69 SHYAM SANKHALA KISHOR SANKHLA M 021029 DrSRRAU/2019/00915 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

70 SNEHA MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA F 021020 DrSRRAU/2017/00843 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

71 SUMAN FULFAKAR BHAGI RATH FULFAKAR F 021022 DrSRRAU/2017/00873 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 
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72 TAMANNA NIRBHAY RAJBHADUR SINGH NIRBHAYA
F 021023

DRSRRAU/2018/00872 20/03/2024 24/10/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

73 TANISHA MATHUR S.N. MATHUR F 021031 DrSRRAU/2019/00917 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

74 TARUN SALVI NANA LAL SALVI M 021032 DrSRRAU/2017/00875 18/09/2024 16/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

75 YAMINI SONI RAMESH KUMAR SONI F 021026 DrSRRAU/2018/00878 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

76 ZAINAB CHAUDHARY MATLOOB HUSSAIN CHOUDHARY F 021034 DrSRRAU/2019/00919 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
MANGILAL NIRVAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, BIKANER 

77 MANOJ KUMAR SRI BHAGWAN

M 56

DRSRRAU/2011/1769 27.03.2018 26.03.2019 Held In Nov.-Dec., 2017

SRI GANGANAGAR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 

COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH INSTITUTE, 

SRIGANGANAGAR

78 RAKESH KUMAR JEEV RAJ

M 5

RAU/06/325 09.07.2013 08.07.2014 Held In Nov.-Dec., 2012

SRI GANGANAGAR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 

COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH INSTITUTE, 

SRIGANGANAGAR

79 REENA KUKKER RAMESH KUMAR

F 17

RAU/08/1461 17.08.2013 16.08.2014 Held In June-July-2013

SRI GANGANAGAR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 

COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH INSTITUTE, 

SRIGANGANAGAR

80 AAYUSH AGARWAL GOVIND NARAYANA MANGAL M 021027 DrSRRAU/2018/00732 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

81 ABHILASHA SAINI RAJENDRA KUMAR F 021072 DrSRRAU/2018/00733 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

82 ADITI MATHUR RAJENDRA MATHUR F 021061 DrSRRAU/2019/00793 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

83 AJAY BIWAL RAJESH BIWAL M 021163 DrSRRAU/2018/00734 19/09/2024 18/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

84 ANITA SEN MUKESH SEN F 021062 DrSRRAU/2019/00796 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

85 ANJALI BANSAL DEVENDRA BANSAL F 021063 DrSRRAU/2019/00797 23/08/2024 22/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

86 ANKITA CHOUDHARY DALEEP SINGH F 021028 DrSRRAU/2018/00735 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

87 ANKITA SAINI BIRADEECHAND SAINI F 021029 DrSRRAU/2017/00712 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

88 ANKITA SHARMA YOGENDRA SHARMA F 021064 DrSRRAU/2019/00798 07/08/2024 06/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

89 ANSHITA SHARMA SUDHIR SHARMA F 021065 DrSRRAU/2019/00800 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

90 ANUSHKA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA F 021066 DrSRRAU/2019/00802 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

91 AQSA KHAN MOHD ADIL KHAN F 021067 DrSRRAU/2019/00804 29/08/2024 28/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

92 ASHARAM GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR M 021068 DrSRRAU/2019/00807 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

93 AYUSH VERMA CHHOTU LAL MEGHWAL M 021165 DrSRRAU/2017/00717 24/08/2024 23/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

94 BARKAT KHAN KASAM KHAN M 021069 DrSRRAU/2018/00740 24/08/2024 23/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 
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95 BHAGWAN SINGH HANWANT SINGH M 021030 DrSRRAU/2018/00741 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

96 CHANCHAL MEGHWAL RAM CHARAN MEGHWAL F 021073 DrSRRAU/2016/00722 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

97 DEEPESH MAHAWAR RAMESH CHAND MAHAWAR M 021070 DrSRRAU/2019/00809 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

98 DEV VASHISTHA PUROSHOTAM SHARMA M 021031 DrSRRAU/2017/00727 02/04/2024 01/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

99 DHEERAJ VAISHNAV NARESH VAISHNAV M 021032 DrSRRAU/2018/00825 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

100 DILKUSH MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA M 021074 DrSRRAU/2018/00747 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

101 DIVYA TARACHANDANI LAL CHAND TARACHANDANI F 021071 DrSRRAU/2019/00810 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

102 EESHITA CHOUDHARY SANGEET CHOUDHARY F 021033 DrSRRAU/2016/00732 21/03/2024 20/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

103 EKTA SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA F 021072 DrSRRAU/2019/00813 24/08/2024 23/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

104 GULNAAR BANO MOHAMMED SHARIF F 021073 DrSRRAU/2019/00815 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

105 HARSHITA VAISHNAV KISHAN VAISHNAV F 021074 DrSRRAU/2019/00817 24/08/2024 23/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

106 HARSHNA KUMARI JAGDISH KUMAR DAMOR F 021075 DrSRRAU/2017/00730 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

107 HEMANT NIMORIA GAJANAND NIMORIA M 021168 DrSRRAU/2018/00758 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

108 HEMLATA DEVENDER YADAV F 021075 DrSRRAU/2019/00818 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

109 HUMERA PARVEEN NAEEM AHMAD F 021076 DrSRRAU/2019/00819 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

110 INDRA BIRBAL SINGH F 021077 DrSRRAU/2018/00759 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

111 JAGRUTI LAWAS RAJESH LAWAS F 021078 DrSRRAU/2019/00822 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

112 JAVED JABBAR KHAN ABDUL JABBAR M 021169 DrSRRAU/2019/00823 24/08/2024 23/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

113 JYOTI JAGA SAMUNDAR SINGH JAGA F 021034 DrSRRAU/2018/00762 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

114 JYOTI MEENA SANT KUMAR MEENA F 021079 DrSRRAU/2019/00824 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

115 JYOTI VERMA UMMED SINGH F 021076 DrSRRAU/2017/00894 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

116 KARAN KUMAR DHARMA RAM M 021170 DrSRRAU/2018/00764 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

117 KAVITA KASHYAP PRADEEP KASHYAP F 021080 DrSRRAU/2019/00826 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

118 KAVITA YADAV MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV F 021081 DrSRRAU/2018/00765 24/08/2024 23/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

119 KHUSHBOO KAG OGAR RAM CHODHARY F 021082 DrSRRAU/2019/00827 07/08/2024 06/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 
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120 KOMAL AGRAWAL RAJKUMAR AGARWAL F 021083 DrSRRAU/2019/00828 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

121 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE NATWAR SINGH RATHORE M 021084 DrSRRAU/2019/00830 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

122 MANISH ASWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD ASWAL M 021035 DrSRRAU/2018/00770 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

123 MANISHA PREM SINGH F 021085 DrSRRAU/2019/00973 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

124 MAYANK YADAV GAJRAJ SINGH M 021077 DrSRRAU/2016/00755 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

125 MIYANI DEVARAM SHREEMANGALARAM SHREEMANGALARAM M 021086 DrSRRAU/2019/00834 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

126 MOHD AKRAM HAFIZ MOHD SIDDIQUE M 021171 DrSRRAU/2019/00835 04/09/2024 03/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

127 MOHD FAIZAN LUHAR MOHD SADIQ LUHAR M 021088 DrSRRAU/2019/00837 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

128 MOIN KHAN AKHTAR KHAN M 021172 DrSRRAU/2019/00838 24/08/2024 23/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

129 MONIKA MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA F 021173 DrSRRAU/2017/00753 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

130 MONU SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA M 021036 DrSRRAU/2018/00774 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

131 MUHAMMAD AMMAR RANA IFTAKHAR AHMAD M 021087 DrSRRAU/2018/00772 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

132 MUNEEM BAIRWA GANGARAM BAIRWA M 021089 DrSRRAU/2019/00839 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

133 NAMAN SHUKLA MANOJ SHUKLA M 021090 DrSRRAU/2019/00840 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

134 NEHA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA F 021091 DrSRRAU/2019/00842 07/08/2024 06/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

135 NIKSHUBHA YADAV SATPAL SINGH F 021037 DrSRRAU/2018/00779 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

136 NISHTHA PARIHAR LATE UMAID SINGH PARIHAR F 021092 DrSRRAU/2019/00843 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

137 POOJA PURSHOTTAM GANESH NARAYAN RAIGAR F 021093 DrSRRAU/2019/00845 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

138 POOJA VIJAYVERGIYA DINESH KUMAR VIJAYVERGIYA F 021094 DrSRRAU/2019/00846 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

139 POORNIMA SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA F 021095 DrSRRAU/2019/00847 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

140 PRACHI AGARWAL SATISH CHAND BINDAL F 021062 DrSRRAU/2018/00911 21/03/2024 20/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

141 PRATEEK SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA M 021038 DrSRRAU/2018/00826 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

142 PREETI GEHLOT NIMBA RAM F 021096 DrSRRAU/2019/00850 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

143 PRERANA VERMA BRIJMOHAN VERMA F 021097 DrSRRAU/2019/00851 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

144 PRIYAL LATA GANGA PRASAD LATA F 021098 DrSRRAU/2019/00852 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 
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145 RAKSHITA CHOUDHARY SANWAR MAL SONDALYA F 021099 DrSRRAU/2019/00854 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

146 RAMAN KUMAR RACHHOYA RAKESH KUMAR M 021078 DrSRRAU/2018/00792 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

147 RASHMIKA MAHAWER DEVENDRA KUMAR F 021100 DrSRRAU/2019/00855 15/11/2024 14/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

148 RAVI GURBAXANI VISHNU GURBAXANI M 021079 DrSRRAU/2018/00793 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

149 RAVINDRA KUMAR MADAN LAL SAINI M 021174 DrSRRAU/2019/00856 24/08/2024 23/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

150 RAVISHANKAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA M 021101 DrSRRAU/2019/00857 09/08/2024 08/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

151 RINKU CHOUDHARY SHARWAN RAR F 021102 DrSRRAU/2018/00794 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

152 RISHIKA SAHARAN SUSHIL KUMAR F 021103 DrSRRAU/2019/00859 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

153 RIYA SINGH CHANDRAWAT NAND SINGH CHANDRAWAT F 021104 DrSRRAU/2019/00860 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

154 ROCHAK PANDYA KAMLESH PANDYA M 021105 DrSRRAU/2019/00861 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

155 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI ASHA RAM SAINI M 021175 DrSRRAU/2019/00862 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

156 ROHIT YADAV KARAMJEET YADAV M 021039 DrSRRAU/2018/00798 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

157 ROZA ALBEENA MO. HANEEF F 021106 DrSRRAU/2019/00863 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

158 RUCHITA GIRDHARI LAL F 021080 DrSRRAU/2018/00801 05/04/2024 04/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

159 SACHIN SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA M 021107 DrSRRAU/2017/00779 24/08/2024 23/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

160 SAMIKSHA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA F 021108 DrSRRAU/2019/00867 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

161 SANJAY SHARMA RAJU LAL SHARMA M 021109 DrSRRAU/2019/00868 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

162 SARIKA SATTAWAN RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA F 021110 DrSRRAU/2019/00870 09/08/2024 08/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

163 SATNAM SATOLIYA GANGA RAM SATOLIYA M 021081 DrSRRAU/2017/00782 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

164 SHEETAL GAUTAM SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA F 021082 DrSRRAU/2017/00783 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

165 SHIVAM UPADHYAY KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA M 021111 DrSRRAU/2019/00873 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

166 SHUBHI SINGH KULWANT SINGH F 021112 DrSRRAU/2019/00874 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

167 SIMRAN BEG SALEEM BEG F 021113 DrSRRAU/2019/00875 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

168 SIMRAN SADIQ MOHD.SADIQ LUHAR F 021114 DrSRRAU/2019/00876 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

169 SOURABH SINGH DASOONDI SHAILENDRA KUMAR M 021176 DrSRRAU/2018/00815 09/08/2024 08/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 
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170 SRISHTI TIWARI RAJESH TIWARI F 021115 DrSRRAU/2019/00878 22/08/2024 21/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

171 SWAPNIL TOLAMBIA MAHENDRA KUMAR TOLAMBIA M 021116 DrSRRAU/2017/00798 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

172 TASLEEM BANO SHAMSHUDDIN F 021117 DrSRRAU/2019/00879 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

173 UJJAWAL MALIK CHAHAN SINGH M 021177 DrSRRAU/2019/00880 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

174 VARSHA DATWANI DILIP DATWANI F 021118 DrSRRAU/2019/00881 07/08/2024 06/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

175 VEENA NAWANI DAYAL DAS NAWANI F 021119 DrSRRAU/2019/00883 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

176 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY SAGAR MAL JAT M 021120 DrSRRAU/2019/00884 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

177 VINOD DHAKER MEGHRAJ DHAKER M 021040 DrSRRAU/2017/00804 20/03/2024 19/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

178 VISHNU SHARMA HARINARAYAN SHARMA M 021121 DrSRRAU/2019/00886 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

179 YASHASVI AGARWAL ROOP KISHORE GUPTA F 021122 DrSRRAU/2019/00887 22/08/2024 21/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

180 ZENAB KHAN SAKHAWATULLA KHAN F 021123 DrSRRAU/2019/00889 06/08/2024 05/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

181 ZUNERA FATIMA KALEEM AHMED F 021084 DrSRRAU/2018/00824 19/03/2024 18/03/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
SWASTHYA KALYAN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

182 AAKANSHA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR KAUSHIK F 021124 DrSRRAU/2019/00716 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

183 AARIF ABDUL GAFOOR M 021125 DrSRRAU/2019/00717 11/09/2024 19/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

184 ABDUL AZIZ HAZI KHAN M 021126 DrSRRAU/2017/00632 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

185 ABDUL KABEER ABDUL QAIYOOM M 021127 DrSRRAU/2019/00718 12/09/2024 30/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

186 AMBICA JHALANI RAJENDER KUMAR F 021128 DrSRRAU/2019/00722 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

187 ANAMIKA MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR F 021041 DrSRRAU/2018/00657 12/04/2024 11/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

188 ANAND KUMAR DAYA RAM DHATTERWAL M 021042 DrSRRAU/2017/00634 02/04/2024 15/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

189 ANITA YADAV KANA RAM YADAV F 021043 DrSRRAU/2017/00636 10/05/2024 09/05/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

190 ANJALI KUMARI RAM VILAS NAYAK F 021130 DrSRRAU/2019/00723 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

191 ANJALI YADAV VIKRAM SINGH F 021106 DrSRRAU/2018/00658 26/09/2023 14/02/2025 Held In July-Aug.-2023
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

192 ARCHNA MEENA GULAB RAM MEENA F 021131 DrSRRAU/2019/00725 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

193 ARUNAV BORUAH ANIL BORUAH M 021132 DrSRRAU/2019/00726 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

194 BAGA USAMA MAHAMMAD JAKARIYA M 021133 DrSRRAU/2016/00642 28/09/2024 27/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR
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195 BALDEV RAJENDRA KUMAR M 021134 DrSRRAU/2019/00727 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

196 BHARTI SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA F 021135 DrSRRAU/2019/00729 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

197 DEEPAK KUMAR PREM CHANDRA M 021136 DrSRRAU/2018/00687 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

198 DEEPSHIKHA SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA F 021044 DrSRRAU/2018/00688 02/05/2024 01/05/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

199 DEVENDER ROOP CHAND M 021045 DrSRRAU/2015/01509 02/04/2024 11/05/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

200 DEVENDER VASHISHTH KHUB CHAND M 021114 DrSRRAU/2017/00649 25/09/2023 05/02/2025 Held In July-Aug.-2023
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

201 GOVIND SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA M 021046 DrSRRAU/2018/00664 02/04/2024 01/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

202 KANISHK KEWLANI PRADEEP M 021138 DrSRRAU/2019/00738 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

203 KM ALKA BIJENDRA SINGH F 021139 DrSRRAU/2018/00667 28/08/2024 25/11/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

204 KULDEEP KUMAR RAMESH M 021048 DrSRRAU/2018/00668 02/04/2024 01/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

205 MAHIMA AGARWAL SUSHIL AGARWAL F 021049 DrSRRAU/2018/00669 26/04/2024 25/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

206 MANISHA RAMESH CHAND F 021140 DrSRRAU/2019/00741 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

207 MANSURI MOH. FARAHAN ABDUL JOHAB M 021141 DrSRRAU/2019/00742 12/09/2024 29/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

208 MONIKA CHOUDHARY SHIMBHU RAM F 021051 DrSRRAU/2017/00667 02/04/2024 26/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

209 MS EKTA MEENA MHENDRA KUMAR MEENA F 021143 DrSRRAU/2019/00744 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

210 MS TEENA JANGIR PUKHRAJ JANGIR F 021144 DrSRRAU/2019/00745 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

211 MS. VARSHA SAMSHER SINGH F 021145 DrSRRAU/2019/00746 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

212 MUSTEEK AHMED AYYUB KHAN M 021133 DrSRRAU/2015/01533 20/11/2023 13/03/2025 Held In July-Aug.-2023
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

213 NAMAN SOLANKI RATAN SINGH CHAUHAN M 021146 DrSRRAU/2019/00750 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

214 NANG PINWA KOKMA CHAU WONNEY KOKMA F 021147 DrSRRAU/2019/00751 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

215 NGURI YALUNG NGURI PATE F 021148 DrSRRAU/2019/00753 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

216 NITISH GAUR UMA SHANKAR GAUR M 021149 DrSRRAU/2019/00769 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

217 PADHIYAR JAYDIPSINH BALWANTSINH M 021052 DrSRRAU/2017/00671 08/04/2024 17/05/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

218 PARWANA SHAHBUDDIN F 021053 DrSRRAU/2018/00698 27/05/2024 26/05/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

219 PATHAN SIPAHI AMMAR KHAN IMAMUDDIN M 021150 DrSRRAU/2015/01540 28/09/2024 27/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR
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220 PRADDYUM SINGH DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH F 021054 DrSRRAU/2018/00680 08/04/2024 17/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

221 RAJVEER SINGH RAM SINGH M 021055 DrSRRAU/2017/00679 08/04/2024 07/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

222 RASHI SHARMA SUDERSHAN KUMAR F 021151 DrSRRAU/2019/00756 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

223 SANJU SONKARIYA SHRAWAN KUMAR SONKARIYA F 021152 DrSRRAU/2017/00683 19/09/2024 18/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

224 SAZID HUSSAIN ZAHID HUSSAIN M 021153 DrSRRAU/2017/00685 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

225 SHAMA SHAHNAWAZ F 021057 DrSRRAU/2016/00915 26/04/2024 16/06/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

226 SHASHWAT JHALANI DINESH KUMAR JHALANI M 021154 DrSRRAU/2019/00761 28/08/2024 30/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

227 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA M 021155 DrSRRAU/2017/00686 25/09/2024 24/09/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

228 SHRUTI GAUR NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA F 021156 DrSRRAU/2019/00762 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

229 SONU KUMAR AMAR SINGH M 021141 DrSRRAU/2017/00691 07/10/2023 03/02/2025 Held In July-Aug.-2023
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

230 SWETA JAISWAL PRAKESH KUMAR JAISWAL F 021157 DrSRRAU/2019/00763 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

231 VAISHALI GUPTA MUKESH GUPTA F 021158 DrSRRAU/2019/00767 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

232 VANSHIKA BHARDWAJ HARENDRA BHARDWAJ F 021159 DrSRRAU/2019/00770 28/08/2024 28/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

233 VANSHIKA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA F 021160 DrSRRAU/2019/00768 28/08/2024 27/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

234 VIJAY KUMAR NAMA CHIRANJI LAL NAMA M 021161 DrSRRAU/2018/00700 24/08/2024 23/08/2025 Held In June-July-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

235 YASHASHVI MISHRA AMIT MISHRA M 021060 DrSRRAU/2018/00683 08/04/2024 27/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR

236 YOGESH KUMAR RAKESH M 021061 DrSRRAU/2017/00703 09/04/2024 08/04/2025 Held In Jan.-Feb.-2024
YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH MEMORIAL HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, ALWAR


